
| Saturday, October 20OMA iad NGANY6. O am. Breakfast Session
7.44 Weather Report
8. 0 Morning Requests
9. 0 Down to Earth with Curly
9.15 Popular Classics
9.30 Voices in Chorus
9.45 The -r}. Goodman Story: Selec-‘tions from the film
10. O Picture Posers
10.15 Room with a Viewpoint
10.30 Occupational Hazards
10.45 Songs of the Open
11. O Close down
6.45 p.m. The Junior Session: The Sagaof Davy Crockett
. 0 The Adventures of Rocky Starr;Destination Venus
6.25 Weather Report and Town Topics
6.40 Songtime: Danny Kaye7. 0 Famous Firsts
7.15 Sporting Review (Norm. Nielsen)
7.30 Capering Keys
7.45 Popular Vocalists8. 0 Old Time Dance Music
8.30 Entertainers All
9. 4 Strictly Instrumental
9.15 Double Bill: The Sixth Alternative,
by Harold M. Harris (NZBS); and’ VelvetJohnnie, by Peter Cheyney, dramatised
by Anthony Aspinall (BBC)
10.15 Burl Ives
10.30 Close down

OXN sao NELSON1340 ke 224 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast9. 0 Sports Preview (Alan Paterson)9.15 Western Style9.30 Vi Tell You a Tale
9.45 Country Dance Time10. 0 Down to Earth with Bert
10.30 Light Concert
11. 0 Close down
ict p.m.

Children’s Corner: The Green
rog6. 0 Melody Mixture
6.45 The Voice of Youth7. 0 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade7.15 Sports Results (Alan Paterson)
7 Stanley Black’s Orchestra and the*)26ieorge Mitchell Choir
8. 0 Listeners’ Requests
10.30 Close down

SYACHRISTCHURCH690 ke. 434 m.
9. 4a.m. Every Man a Handyman (LaurieHarris)
9.20 Joe Fingers Carr (piano)9.30 Ethel Merman (vocal)
9.45 The Latest on Record10. O London Studio Melodies (BBC)10.30 Devotional Service10.45 Bill Wolfgramm’s Islanders11. 0 Morning Variety12. O Lunch Music
2. Op.m. The National Youth Brass Bandof Great Britain (NZBS)2.30 Radio Matinee
4.30 Music of Melachrino5. 0 Light and Bright5.15 Children’s Session5 Sports Results
Listeners’ Requests
7.30 THEATRE OF MUSIC

(For details see 2YA)
8.15 A Word from Children

(Por details see 2YA)
,8.30 Songs of Our Times: A cavalcadeof music and events spanning the years

1916-1944, written and produced byJames Walshe (YA, 4YZ link)
9.15 Lookout, by Dr. JwF. Northey
9.30 Take It From

Sreitg
(BBC)

10. 0 Sports Revie10.15 Len Dance Band from
Radio Theatre (NZBS)10.45 Modern Dance Music ;11.20 Close down

OVCSHIRISTCHURGE5. Op.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.57 Tomorrow’s Programmes
y Clifford Curzon (piano) with theLondon Symphony Orthestra conducted
by Sir Maleolm Sargent
Piano Concerto No. 2 Rawsthorne
7.30 The Woodlanders: Dr. Fitzpiers
Chooses qa Wife (BBC)8.0 The Boyd Neel String Orchestra,
sg Max Gilbert (viola)legy Howells

8.10 Marjorie Rowley (soprano)Full Moon
The Snowflake .
Night Wordsworth
The Bird’s Song (from Pilgrim’s Pro-
gress)
Sky Above the RoofLove’s Last

yp ERa aati Williams(s
8.30 The Carrot or the Stick? A SocialEnquiry, by Brian Philpott, the first of
a series in which different speakers dis-

|cuss whether New Zealand can beclassed as a static or dynamic society
(NZBS)

8.55 Jack V. Peters (organ)
Voluntary for Double Organ PurcellPartita: O God Thou Holy One Bach|
Cantabile Franck
Trisagion: Chorale-Prelude on NicaeaVernon Griffiths

(NZBS)
9.30 The Holland 1955

(For details see 2¥C)
10.32 The Fleet Street Choir
Mass for Four Voices Byrd11.0 Close down

OXC i160fMARU
O am. Melodies
.30 District Weather Forecast
. 0 Saturday’s Choice: Requestsae Man About Town15 Howard Keel Sings30 Calling Geraldine45 Songs from the Four Aces
0 Your Choice of Rhythm
30 Country Mailbag| Melody on the MoveClose down45 p.m. For Our Younger Listeners0 Melody Mixture
0 A Song from Alma CoganAround the Wards: Hospital Re-
quests
0 A Handful of Stars16 Sports PageBrothers and Sisters All
Matters of MomentDutch Light\ Music (Radio Neder-
you Asked for These in October,
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50
N.Z. Music Society in London: Thefourth programme of the 1956 seriés

(Recordings by courtesy of the BBC)9. 3 White Coolies
9.32 Musicians Take a Bow
10. O In Party Mood
10.30 Close down

OYE 28REYMOUTH m,
9. 4am. You Ask, We Play
12. O © Lunch Music2. Op.m. Sports Summary
Saturday Matinee5.0 #£Sports Summary
5.15 Children’s Requests
5.45 Song and Story of the Maort(NZBS)
6. 0 Strict Tempo Dance with Instru-
mental Interludes
7.30 Descriptive Sketches and Rhythm
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8.0 Journey Into Space: The World in
Peril (BBC)8.30 Song Folio id
9.15 Lookout, by Dr. J. F. Northey
9.30 Take It From Here (BBC)10. O Jerry Fielding’s Orchestra
10.15 Short Story: Forbidden Fruit, by
Marguerite J. Woolf (NZBS)
10.30 Close down
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9. Oam. Victor Young’s Singing Strings9.15 Saturday Magazine (Beverley Pol-
lock)
10. 0 The Kingsway Promenade Orchestra
10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Eileen Joyce (piano)
14.,:0 Musically Yours
11.30 They’re Human After All2.0 Matinee
5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
5.15 Children’s Session: Muriel Caddie’s
Aecordion Ensemble; Looking Glass;
Story Time
6. = Stanley Black (piano) with Orches-ra
7.30 THEATRE OF MUSIC (for details,
See 2YA)
8.15 A Word from Children (for de-tails, see 2YA)

|8.30 Songs of Our Times (for details,see 3YA)
9.15 Lookout, by Dr. J. F. Northey9.30 Take lt From Here (BBC)10. O | Sports Summary10.15" Ray Anthony’s Orchestra
410.45 Dance Music
11.20 Close down

| AYC s00 PUNEDIN,, .,
6. O p.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music7.0 The Virtuosi di Roma
Concerto in. A Vivaidi
7.6 The Quintetto Boccherini :

Quintet in G, Op. 60, No. 5
Boccherini

7.30 The Woodlanders: Dr. FitzpiersChooses a Wife (BBC)
8. 0 The Amsterdam Concertgebouw Or-chestra
Ballet Suite, Op. 130 Reger

8.20 Aldeburgh FestivalPeter Pears (tenor) with Benjamin Brit-ten (piano)
Song Cycle: The Maid of the Mill

Schubert
(BBC)

9.30 The Holland Festival, 1955
(For details see 2YC)

10.30 Ways of Mankind: When GreekMeets Greek, by Lister Sinclair (CBC)
11. 0 Close down

AVIANYERCARGHLL,
9. O a.m. For details until 10.20, see 4YA
10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 ACEO Show Case11.30 Racin Commentaries throughoutfrom the ore Racing Club’s MeetingContinental Corner
12. 0 Luach Music
2. 0 p.m. Radio Matinee5.15 Children’s Session: Time for
Juniors; The Quiz
6. 0 Stanley Black (piano) with Orches-tra
6.20 Pioneer Diary
6.25 For details until 11.20, see 4YA11.20 Close down

ALMA COGAN sings from 3XC at
6.30 this evening
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